
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/10/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 331,132

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 347,688

3rd Payment 365,073

1 04/11/20 Sat $18,800,000 $10,903,000 $20,000,000 $16,100,000 1.242 3.2% 3.2% 4th Payment 383,326

2 04/15/20 Wed $17,450,000 $18,273,209 $22,000,000 $17,700,000 1.242 2.9% 6.0% 5th Payment 402,492

3 04/18/20 Sat $17,860,000 $25,816,587 $26,000,000 $20,900,000 1.242 3.0% 8.8% 6th Payment 422,617

4 04/22/20 Wed $16,577,500 $32,818,286 $32,000,000 $25,800,000 1.242 2.8% 11.4% 7th Payment 443,748

5 04/25/20 Sat $17,860,000 $40,361,663 $40,000,000 $32,200,000 1.242 3.0% 14.1% 8th Payment 465,935

6 04/29/20 Wed $16,577,500 $47,363,362 $0 1.242 2.8% 16.5% 9th Payment 489,232

7 05/02/20 Sat $17,860,000 $54,906,740 $0 1.242 3.0% 19.0% 10th Payment 513,694

8 05/06/20 Wed $16,577,500 $61,908,438 $0 1.242 2.8% 21.2% 11th Payment 539,378

9 05/09/20 Sat $17,860,000 $69,451,816 $0 1.242 3.0% 23.6% 12th Payment 566,347

10 05/13/20 Wed $16,577,500 $76,453,515 $0 1.242 2.8% 25.8% 13th Payment 594,665

11 05/16/20 Sat $17,860,000 $83,669,216 $0 1.242 3.0% 28.0% 14th Payment 624,398

12 05/20/20 Wed $16,577,500 $89,847,345 $0 1.242 2.8% 30.0% 15th Payment 655,618

13 05/23/20 Sat $17,860,000 $96,503,437 $0 1.242 3.0% 32.1% 16th Payment 688,399

14 05/27/20 Wed $16,577,500 $102,681,566 $0 1.242 2.8% 34.0% 17th Payment 722,819

15 05/30/20 Sat $17,860,000 $109,337,659 $0 1.242 3.0% 36.0% 18th Payment 758,960

16 06/03/20 Wed $16,577,500 $115,515,787 $0 1.242 2.8% 37.8% 19th Payment 796,908

17 06/06/20 Sat $17,860,000 $122,171,880 $0 1.242 3.0% 39.7% 20th Payment 836,753

18 06/10/20 Wed $16,577,500 $128,350,009 $0 1.242 2.8% 41.3% 21st Payment 878,591

19 06/13/20 Sat $17,860,000 $135,006,101 $0 1.242 3.0% 43.1% 22nd Payment 922,520

20 06/17/20 Wed $16,577,500 $141,184,230 $0 1.242 2.8% 44.7% 23rd Payment 968,646

21 06/20/20 Sat $17,860,000 $147,840,323 $0 1.242 3.0% 46.4% 24th Payment 1,017,078

22 06/24/20 Wed $16,577,500 $154,018,451 $0 1.242 2.8% 47.9% 25th Payment 1,067,932

23 06/27/20 Sat $17,860,000 $160,674,544 $0 1.242 3.0% 49.4% 26th Payment 1,121,329

24 07/01/20 Wed $16,577,500 $166,852,672 $0 1.242 2.8% 50.8% 27th Payment 1,177,395

25 07/04/20 Sat $17,860,000 $173,508,765 $0 1.242 3.0% 52.3% 28th Payment 1,236,265

26 07/08/20 Wed $16,577,500 $179,686,894 $0 1.242 2.8% 53.7% 29th Payment 1,298,079

27 07/11/20 Sat $17,860,000 $186,342,986 $1,815,000,000 $1,461,400,000 1.242 3.0% 55.1% 30th Payment 1,362,982

28 07/15/20 Wed $16,577,500 $192,521,115 $1,870,000,000 $1,505,600,000 1.242 2.8% 56.3% Total 22,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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